Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa
Nacional 300cc 4T Witmarsum 1,030 Km ..;.;.
Prova 25/3/2012 15:40. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:24:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 58.598 +1.012 16:29:06.200 11 58.379 +1.360 16:35:20.239
(13) MARCOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA 6 57.935 +0.349 16:30:04.135 12 59.802 +2.783 16:36:20.041
1 16:25:07.195 7 59.429 +1.843 16:31:03.564 13 1:02.142 +5.123 16:37:22.183
2 56.184 +0.151 16:26:03.379 8 57.672 +0.086 16:32:01.236
3 56.033 16:26:59.412 9 57.617 +0.031 16:32:58.853 (637) GUILHERME PEREIRA
4 56.837 +0.804 16:27:56.249 10 57.586 16:33:56.439 1 16:25:07.649
5 56.519 +0.486 16:28:52.768 1 57.621 +0.035 16:34:54.060 2 56.113 +0.348 16:26:03.762
6 56.417 +0.384 16:29:49.185 12 58.257 +0.671 16:35:52.317 3 55.765 16:26:59.527
7 56.417 +0.384 16:30:45.602 13 58.042 +0.456 16:36:50.359 4 56.996 +1.231 16:27:56.523
8 56.470 +0.437 16:31:42.072 5 1:02.070 +6.305 16:28:58.593
9 56.801 +0.768 16:32:38.873 (46) GUILHERME FIRMO 6 1:03.885 +8.120 16:30:02.478
10 56.581 +0.548 16:33:35.454 1 16:25:13.060 7 1:03.886 +8.121 16:31:06.364
1 56.322 +0.289 16:34:31.776 2 57.878 +0.173 16:26:10.938 8 1:06.310 +10.545 16:32:12.674
12 57.109 +1.076 16:35:28.885 3 59.310 +1.605 16:27:10.248 9 1:06.326 +10.561 16:33:19.000
13 58.000 +1.967 16:36:26.885 4 58.114 +0.409 16:28:08.362 10 1:07.207 +11.442 16:34:26.207
5 58.465 +0.760 16:29:06.827 1 1:07.651 +11.886 16:35:33.858
(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 6 57.933 +0.228 16:30:04.760 12 1:07.180 +11.415 16:36:41.038
1 16:25:09.467 7 59.508 +1.803 16:31:04.268
2 56.695 +0.837 16:26:06.162 8 58.325 +0.620 16:32:02.593 (22) WANDREY NIELS
3 55.858 16:27:02.020 9 57.958 +0.253 16:33:00.551 1 16:28:19.145
4 56.312 +0.454 16:27:58.332 10 57.705 16:33:58.256 2 55.818 16:29:14.963
5 57.437 +1.579 16:28:55.769 11 58.202 +0.497 16:34:56.458 3 55.855 +0.037 16:30:10.818
6 56.825 +0.967 16:29:52.594 12 57.736 +0.031 16:35:54.194 4 56.358 +0.540 16:31:07.176
7 56.703 +0.845 16:30:49.297 13 58.808 +1.103 16:36:53.002 5 58.508 +2.690 16:32:05.684
8 56.540 +0.682 16:31:45.837 6 56.176 +0.358 16:33:01.860
9 56.567 +0.709 16:32:42.404 (221) MARCELO SEVERINO 7 56.556 +0.738 16:33:58.416
10 56.110 +0.252 16:33:38.514 1 16:25:12.145 8 58.745 +2.927 16:34:57.161
1 56.312 +0.454 16:34:34.826 2 59.410 +2.029 16:26:11.555 9 56.911 +1.093 16:35:54.072
12 57.129 +1.271 16:35:31.955 3 59.703 +2.322 16:27:11.258 10 56.861 +1.043 16:36:50.933
13 57.169 +1.311 16:36:29.124 4 58.317 +0.936 16:28:09.575
5 58.298 +0.917 16:29:07.873
(93) BRUNO TOMIO 6 58.513 +1.132 16:30:06.386
1 16.25:12.331 7 1:00.197 +2.816 16:31:06.583
2 55.719 +0.323 16:26:08.050 8 59.269 +1.888 16:32:05.852
3 56.441 +1.045 16:27:04.491 9 58.484 +1.103 16:33:04.336
4 56.620 +1.224 16:28:01.111 10 57.524 +0.143 16:34:01.860
5 57.818 +2.422 16:28:58.929 11 57.999 +0.618 16:34:59.859
6 57.419 +2.023 16:29:56.348 12 57.600 +0.219 16:35:57.459
7 56.509 +1.113 16:30:52.857 13 57.381 16:36:54.840
8 55.805 +0.409 16:31:48.662
9 55.829 +0.433 16:32:44.491 (712) EDUARDO BERTOLINI
10 55.396 16:33:39.887 1 16:25:16.033
11 55.591 +0.195 16:34:35.478 2 1:00.342 +1.855 16:26:16.375
12 56.679 +1.283 16:35:32.157 3 59.575 +1.088 16:27:15.950
13 57.464 +2.068 16:36:29.621 4 58.515 +0.028 16:28:14.465
5 59.947 +1.460 16:29:14.412
(53) FERNANDO KOHLER 6 59.505 +1.018 16:30:13.917
1 16:25.10.585 7 58.786 +0.299 16:31:12.703
2 56.959 +0.621 16:26:07.544 8 1:00.541 +2.054 16:32:13.244
3 56.338 16:27:03.882 9 59.960 +1.473 16:33:13.204
4 56.741 +0.403 16:28:00.623 10 58.487 16:34:11.691
5 58.112 +1.774 16:28:58.735 11 59.770 +1.283 16:35:11.461
6 57.245 +0.907 16:29:55.980 12 59.142 +0.655 16:36:10.603
7 57.959 +1.621 16:30:53.939 13 1:00.121 +1.634 16:37:10.724
8 58.027 +1.689 16:31:51.966
9 58.271 +1.933 16:32:50.237 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT
10 58.414 +2.076 16:33:48.651 1 16:25:34.517
1 58.977 +2.639 16:34:47.628 2 59.451 +2.432 16:26:33.968
12 59.479 +3.141 16:35:47.107 3 1:00.837 +3.818 16:27:34.805
13 59.448 +3.110 16:36:46.555 4 57.019 16:28:31.824
5 57.682 +0.663 16:29:29.506
(21) DENIS STEVE HILMERS BITTENCOURT 6 57.876 +0.857 16:30:27.382
1 16:25:13.487 7 57.474 +0.455 16:31:24.856
2 58.280 +0.694 16:26:11.767 8 58.129 +1.110 16:32:22.985
3 57.768 +0.182 16:27:09.535 9 58.729 +1.710 16:33:21.714
4 58.067 +0.481 16:28:07.602 10 1:00.146 +3.127 16:34:21.860
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